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7 Dec 2018, Friday

08:00-12:00
08:30-09:00
09:45-10:15
10:30-11:30

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:50
15:00-16:00

8 Dec 2018, Saturday

07:30-07:50
07:50-08:50
09:00-10:00

10:30-10:50
10:50-11:50
12:00-13:00

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:50
15:00-16:00

9 Dec 2018, Sunday

07:30-07:50
07:55-08:15
08:20-08:40
08:45-09:05
09:10-09:30

09:50-10:05
10:10-10:30
10:35-10:55
11:00-11:20

13:00-13:15
13:20-13:40
13:45-14:05
14:10-14:30

04:00
00:30
00:30
01:00

00:20
01:00
01:00

00:20
01:00
01:00

00:20
01:00
01:00

00:20
01:00
01:00

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

00:15
00:20
00:20
00:20

00:15
00:20
00:20
00:20

PORPROV XIll SULTRA 2018 - PANAHAN

\ ) Persatuan Panahan Indonesia Sulawesi Tenggara (INA04)
#7  Kolaka, From 07-12-2018 to 09-12-2018

Schedule

Practice, Manager's Meeting & Equipments Inspection

Practice
Registration Confirmation
Manager's Meeting

Equipments Inspection

Qualification Rounds
NATIONAL ROUNDS
30 meter WARM UP
30m-1

30m-2

Qualification Rounds
RECURVE MEN

70 meter WARM UP
70m-1

70m-2

COMPOUND MEN / WOMEN
50 meter WARM UP
50m-1

50m-2

NATIONAL ROUNDS
40 meter WARM UP
40m-1

40m-2

Individual Matches

WARM UP

1/4: RM, RIW, CW

1/4: RIM, CM

1/2: RM, RIM, RJW, CM, CW
Bronze: RM, RIJM, RJW, CM, CW
Gold: RM, RIM, RJW, CM, CW

Team Matches
WARM UP

1/4: RM, RIM, RIW
1/2: RM, RIM, RIW
Bronze: RM, RIW
Gold: RM, RIW
WARM UP

1/4: RJIX, RCX

1/2: RIX, RCX
Bronze: RJX, RCX
Gold: RIX, RCX
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